 Highest Density General-
Purpose PXI Module
Available
 250 VAC/2A Performance
 Seven Models Available
with up to 144 Cross
Points
 Excellent Bandwidth and

The EADS North America Defense Test and Services policy is one of continuous development,
consequently the equipment may vary in detail from the description and specification in this publication.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/DESCRIPTION
Racal Instruments 1260-1145A-3, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 9 each 4x4 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145A-5, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 9 each 4x4 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145B-3, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 3 each 4x12 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145B-5, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 3 each 4x12 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145C-3, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 4x16 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145C-5, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 4x16 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145D-3, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 4x36 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145D-5, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 4x36 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145E-3, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 8x8 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145E-5, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 8x8 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145F-3, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 8x16 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145F-5, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 8x16 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145G-3, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 12x12 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments 1260-1145G-5, PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 12x12 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage
Racal Instruments PXI to AaS Car/Encl. 3.3 V Kit
Racal Instruments PXI to AaS Car/Encl. 5 V Kit
160-pin Mating Connector Kit
160-pin Cable Assembly, 6ft., 24 AWG